

ITEM NO.402

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Arbitration (Civil) No(s). 12/2015

NEELKANTH MANSIONS INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD. AND ORS.Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

URBAN INFRASTRUCTURE REAL ESTATE FUND AND ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln. For impleadment of proposed respondent No.11 and
injunction and stay and permission)

Date : 14/08/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Parimal Shroff, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Radhika Gautam, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Manish, Adv.
Mr. Karan Luthara, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nageshwara Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sameer Parekh, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv.
Ms. S.Lakshmi Iyer, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Tripathi, Adv.
M/s. Parekh & Co., Adv.

Mr. Arvind P.Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Nair, Adv.
Ms. Niharika, Adv.
M/s. K. J. John & Co., Adv.

Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.
Mr. R.A. Iyer, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Mr. Chandra Uday Singh, Sr. Adv.

Digitally signed by

Madhu Bala

Date: 2015.08.14

Mr. P. S. Sudheer, Adv.

17:44:07 IST

Reason:

2

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List the matter on 25th August, 2015.

(MADHU BALA)

(ASHA SONI)

www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER